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SASKATCHEWAN

EASTEND

Box 383   S0N 0T0

Orion Surveys Ltd. Ph: (306) 295-3388

R.J. (Rob) Hillier, SLS, P. Surv.

ELROSE

CONSULTATION OFFICE - Appointment Only

Box 544   S0L 0Z0

Palliser Surveys Inc. Ph: (306) 378-7337

jamie@pallisersurveys.ca (306) 378-7337J.C. (Jamie) Lehmkuhl, SLS, P. Surv.

ESTEVAN

130 King Street   S4A 2T5

Midwest Surveys Inc.    <www.midwestsurveys.com> Ph: (306) 634-2635

FAX: (306) 634-3164

T/F: (866) 634-2635

stevend@midwestsurveys.comS.M. (Steven) Drew, SLS, P. Surv.

Kdumais@midwestsurveys.comK.D. (Kristof) Dumais, SLS, P. Surv.

trevorl@midwestsurveys.com (306) 634-2635T.W. (Trevor) Luddington, SLS, P. Surv.

KINDERSLEY

Box 2697   S0L 1S0

Meridian Surveys Ltd.    <www.meridiansurveys.ca> Ph: (306) 463-2733

FAX: (306) 463-4747

stephen.conway@MeridianSurveys.caS.T. (Stephen) Conway, SLS, P. Surv

LLOYDMINSTER

3007 - 50th Avenue

BOX 828   S9V 1C2

Midwest Surveys Inc.    <www.midwestsurveys.com> Ph: (306) 825-5990

FAX: (306) 825-5997

T/F: (866) 961-5990

benc@midwestsurveys.comB.F. (Ben) Clipperton, ALS, SLS, P. Surv.
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SASKATCHEWAN

MAPLE CREEK

(CONSULTATION OFFICE-BY APPOINTMENT)

Box 1868   S0N 1N0

Midwest Surveys Inc.    <www.midwestsurveys.com> Ph: (306) 662-3677

FAX: (306) 662-4396

T/F: (800) 667-8123

brianb@midwestsurveys.com (855) 242-7558B.E. (Brian) Burridge, SLS, P. Surv.

MOOSE JAW

72 High Street East   S6H 0B8

Milltek Surveys Ltd. Ph: (306) 693-5835

FAX: (306) 628-4439

corban.christie@millteksurveys.comC.R. (Corban) Christie, SLS, P. Surv

Box 1420

600 Saskatchewan Street   S6H 4R4

Saskatchewan Polytechnic    <www.siast.sk.ca/palliser/> Ph: (306) 694-3317

FAX: (306) 694-3422

don.williams@saskpolytech.ca (306) 691-8431D.M. (Don) Williams, SLS

N. BATTLEFORD

2552 Commerce Drive, Box 548   S9A 2Y7

Meridian Surveys Ltd.    <www.meridiansurveys.ca> Ph: (306) 445-8148

FAX: (306) 445-1545

regan.rayner@meridiansurveys.caR.W. (Regan) Rayner, SLS, P. Surv.

PRINCE ALBERT

355 - 16th Street West   S6V 3V6

Meridian Surveys Ltd.    <www.meridiansurveys.ca> Ph: (306) 764-9229

FAX: (306) 764-0839

jack.redding@meridiansurveys.caJ.S. (Jack) Redding, SLS, P. Surv.

Matt.rustad@meridiansurveys.ca (306) 764-9229M.J. (Matt) Rustad, SLS, P. Surv.

REGINA

15 Penfold Place   S4V 0J7

20/20 Geomatics Ltd.    <www.2020Geomatics.com> Ph: (306) 569-2020

FAX: (306) 569/2026

malcolm.vanstone@2020geomatics.comM.M. (Malcolm) Vanstone, SLS, P. Surv.
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SASKATCHEWAN

REGINA

311 Albert St.   S4R 2N6

Altus Group - Geomatics    <geomatics.altusgroup.com> Ph: (306) 522-5628

FAX: (306) 359-0992

T/F: (800) 667-3546

jared.adams@altusgroup.comJ.M. (Jared) Adams, SLS, P. Surv

heather.maloney@altusgroup.comH.M. (Heather) Maloney, SLS, P. SURV.

prakhar.shrivastava@altusgroup.com (306) 337-2173P. (Prakhar) Shrivastava, SLS, P. Surv.

travis.wolfe@altusgroup.com (306) 337-2169T.G. (Travis) Wolfe, SLS, P. Surv.

860 Park Street   S4N 4Y3

Caltech Surveys Ltd.    <www.caltechsurveys.com> Ph: (306) 775-1814

FAX: (306) 775-1818

Kim.Borgford@caltechsurveys.com (306) 775-1814K.A. (Kimberly) Borgford, SLS, P. Surv.

Ryan.Brazeal@caltechsurveys.com (306) 775-4282R.G. (Ryan) Brazeal, P.Eng., P. Surv., PMP, M.Sc.

dustin.dykstra@caltechsurveys.comD.F. (Dustin) Dykstra, SLS, P. Surv.

jade.mcleod@caltechsurveys.comJ.H. (Jade) McLeod, SLS, P. Surv., CLS, MLS

Box 40003 Grasslands   S4W 0L3

Compass Geomatics Ltd.    <www.compassgeomatics.ca> Ph: (306) 345-7080

FAX: (306) 345-7080

blake.wahl@compassgeomatics.caB.J. (Blake) Wahl, SLS, P. Surv.

CORE Geomatics Group Inc.    <http://www.coregeomatics.com/> Ph: (306) 994-5421

ryan.man@coregeomatics.comR.J. (Ryan) Man, SLS, P. Surv, ALS, MLS

1110-1874 Scarth Street   S4P 4B3

Government of SK, Office of Public Registry Administration, Ministry of Justice Ph: (306) 798-1201

FAX: (306) 787-5830

alan.jensen2@gov.sk.ca (306) 798-1201A.I. (Alan) Jensen, SLS, P. Surv.

1302 - 1st Ave.   S4R 8H2

Information Services Corporation    <www.isc.ca>

T/F: (866) 275-4721

adam.kraszlany@isc.ca (306) 787-0664R.A. (Adam) Kraszlany, SLS, P. Surv

Page 3 of 12



SLSA Directory - Company Listing - 2018

SASKATCHEWAN

REGINA

2215-A Emmett Hall Road   S4N 2Y3

McElhanney Geomatics Engineering Ltd    <www.mcelhanney.com> Ph: (639) 739-0015

rbaete@mcelhanney.netR.L. (Ryan) Baete, ALS, CLS, SLS, P. Surv.

621 Henderson Dr.   S4N 6A8

Meridian Surveys Ltd.    <www.meridiansurveys.ca> Ph: (306) 525-8541

FAX: (306) 525-8650

dan.cook@meridiansurveys.caD.S.E. (Dan) Cook, SLS, P. Surv.

405 Maxwell Cres.   S4N 5X9

Midwest Surveys Inc    <www.midwestsurveys.com> Ph: (306) 522-3601

FAX: (306) 352-1305

JJacobson@midwestsurveys.comJ.L. (James) Jacobson, SLS, P. Surv

lmcleod@midwestsurveys.comL.W. (Larry) McLeod, SLS, P. Surv. (Life Member)

srajakumar@midwestsurveys.com (306) 525-8706S. (Suresh) Rajakumar, SLS, P. Surv.

kway@midwestsurveys.comK.L. (Kevin) Way, ALS, SLS, P. Surv.

Suite 701, Alvin Hamilton Bldg.

1783 Hamilton Street   S4P 2B6

Natural Resources Canada, Surveyor General Branch    <www.cccm.nrcan.gc.ca> Ph: (306) 780-5402

FAX: (306) 780-5191

Akbarali.Karsan@NRCan-RNCan.gc.ca (306) 780-5402A. (Akbar) Karsan, CLS, BCLS, SLS, P. Surv.

3522 Edinburgh Dr   S4N 5X9

Stockton Surveys Ph: (306) 584-9165

mstockton@accesscomm.caW.W. (Wayne) Stockton, SLS (Life Member), P. Surv., 

301, 845 Broad Street   S4R 8G9

Valard Geomatics Ltd.    <www.valardgeomatics.com> Ph: 844-469-0306

FAX: (780) 469/2143

barry.clark@valard.com (306) 201-9934B.G. (Barry) Clark, SLS, P. Surv.

ijensen@valard.com (780) 469-0306I.B. (Ian) Jensen, SLS, P. Surv
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SASKATCHEWAN

REGINA

333 Park Street   S4N 5B2

WSP Canada Inc.    <www.wsp.com> Ph: (306) 586-0837

FAX: (306) 586-3105

T/F: (800) 668-7054

Scott.Colvin@wsp.com (306) 586-0837S.L. (Scott) Colvin, SLS, P. Surv., CLS, P. Eng.

guy.craig@wspgroup.comG.D. (Guy) Craig, SLS, P. Surv., P. Eng.

SASKATOON

100 - 2100 Airport Drive   S7L 6M6

Allnorth Consultants Limited    <www.allnorth.com> Ph: 9024170708

FAX: (888) 839/3114

gdick@allnorth.com (639) 840-3801G.C. (Geoff) Dick, SLS, P. Surv

205 - 2803 Faithfull Ave   S7K 8E8

Altus Group - Geomatics    <geomatics.altusgroup.com> Ph: (306) 343-8187

FAX: (306) 343-3325

calvin.bourassa@altusgroup.comC.W.A. (Calvin) Bourassa, SLS, P. Surv., CLS

Mathieu.Bourgeois@altusgroup.com (306) 343/8187M.M. (Mathieu) Bourgeois, SLS, P. Surv, ALS

15-2345 Ave C North   S7L 5Z5

Digital Planimetrics Inc.    <www.planimetrics.com> Ph: (306) 933-2159

FAX: (306) 933-2304

peter@planimetrics.comP.F. (Peter) Unger, SLS, P. Surv.

100-310 Wellman Lane   S7T 0J1

George Nicholson Franko & Associates    <www.gnfsurveys.ca> Ph: (306) 652-7955

FAX: (306) 652-7066

cdfranko@sasktel.netD.V. (Don) Franko, SLS (Life Member), P. Surv., CLS

gnf@gnfsurveys.caW.C. (Bill) Soroski, SLS, P. Surv.

3026B Taylor Street   S7H 4J2

Larson Surveys Ltd. Ph: (306) 665-0333

FAX: (306) 477-5007

larsonsurveys@shaw.caH.A. (Howard) Larson, SLS, P. Surv.
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SASKATCHEWAN

SASKATOON

100-310 Wellman Lane   S7T 0J1

Meridian Surveys Ltd.    <www.meridiansurveys.ca> Ph: (306) 934-1818

FAX: (306) 242-9404

dan.codling@meridiansurveys.ca (306) 934-1818D.L. (Dan) Codling, SLS, P. Surv.

paul.craig@meridiansurveys.caP.A. (Paul) Craig, SLS, P. Surv

max.putnam@meridiansurveys.caM.E. (Max) Putnam, SLS, P. Surv., CLS

murray.radoux@meridiansurveys.caM.G. (Murray) Radoux, SLS, P. Surv., P. Eng., ALS

thewebsters@sasktel.netG.A. (Gord) Webster, SLS (Life Member), P. Surv., CLS

222 Jessop Ave.   S7N 1Y4

Webb Surveys    <www.webbsurveys.ca> Ph: (306) 955-5330

FAX: (306) 955-0292

joel@webbsurveys.caJ.B. (Joel) Klashinsky, SLS, P. Surv

brad@webbsurveys.caB.J. (Brad) Luey, SLS, P. Surv

tom@webbsurveys.caT.R. (Tom) Webb, SLS, P. Surv., CLS

SWIFT CURRENT

300 Begg Street West   S9H 0K6

Altus Group - Geomatics    <geomatics.altusgroup.com> Ph: (306) 773-7733

FAX: (306) 778-3678

T/F: (800) 667-3546

gerald.johnson@altusgroup.comG.E. (Gerald) Johnson, SLS, P. Surv.

110 - 11th Avenue NW   S9H 1B8

Can-Am Geomatics Sask. Corp.    <www.canam.com> Ph: (306) 773-3333

FAX: (306) 773-3249

T/F: (877) 773-3330

wade.phair@canam.comW.E. (Wade) Phair, SLS, P. Surv

WEYBURN

Box 187   S4H 2J9

Altus Group - Geomatics    <geomatics.altusgroup.com> Ph: (306) 842-6060

FAX: (306) 842-7872

ryan.maloney@altusgroup.comR.P. (Ryan) Maloney, SLS, P. Surv.

trent.wahl@altusgroup.comT.D. (Trent) Wahl, SLS, P. Surv
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MANITOBA

OAK BLUFF

140 Oakland Road   R4G 0A4

Meridian Surveys Ltd.    <www.MeridianSurveys.ca> Ph: (204) 832-1230

FAX: (204) 832/0179

darren.patkau@meridiansurveys.caD.P. (Darren) Patkau, SLS, P. Surv.
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BRITISH COLUMBIA

FORT ST. JOHN

10624 - 101 Avenue   V1J 2B9

Altus Group - Geomatics    <geomatics.altusgroup.com> Ph: 1-250-663-0130

FAX: (250) 663/0135

Chris.Sakundiak@altusgroup.com (250) 663-0131C.R. (Chris) Sakundiak, SLS, P. Surv., BCLS

VICTORIA

301-3600 Uptown Boulevard   V8Z 0B9

WSP Canada Inc.    <www.wsp-pb.com/en/WSP-canada/> Ph: 1-250-384-5510

alex.gorelik@wsp.com (250) 384-5510A. (Alex) Gorelik, SLS, P. Surv, ALS
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ALBERTA

Calgary

 #300, 1400 – 1 Street SW   T2R 0V8

6584 Alberta Ltd. o/a Millennium Geomatics Ph: (403) 270-9575

FAX: (403) 270/0353

wpennell@millgeo.com (403) 476-7536C.W. (Wade) Pennell, SLS, ALS

1928 - 10th Ave. SW   T3C 0J8

All-Can Engineering & Surveys (1976) Ltd.    <www.all-can.com> Ph: (403) 244-2131

FAX: (403) 244-6455

troy.motz@all-can.com (403) 244-2131T.C.E. (Troy) Motz, ALS, EIT, SLS, P. Surv.

#300, 1011 1st Street S.W.   T2R 1J2

Caltech Surveys Ltd    <www.caltechsurveys.com> Ph: (403) 303-2805

mark.macdonald@caltechsurveys.comM.A. (Mark) MacDonald, SLS, P. Surv., CLS, P. Eng.,AL

800, 340 - 12 Avenue SW   T2R 1L5

Can-Am Geomatics Corp.    <www.canam.com> Ph: (403) 269-8887

FAX: (403) 269-8550

eric.pellegrino@canam.comE.D. (Eric) Pellegrino, SLS, P. Surv

Suite 300, 6815 – 8th Street NE   T2E 7H7

CIMA Geomatics Land Surveying Inc.    <www.cima.ca> Ph: (403) 775-0100

FAX: (403) 775-0102

jamie.hume@cima.caA.J. (Jamie) Hume, SLS, P. Surv., BCLS, ALS, CLS, P.Eng

Suite 340, 600 Crowfoot Crescent NW   T3G 0B4

CORE Geomatics Group Inc.    <www.coregeomatics.com> Ph: (403) 648-2772

FAX: (403) 648-2767

jeremy.park@coregeomatics.comJ.L. (Jeremy) Park, ALS, SLS, P. Surv.

999 - 8th St. SW, #450   T2R 1J5

McElhanney Geomatics Engineering Ltd    <www.mcelhanney.com> Ph: (403) 245-4711

FAX: (403) 229-9160

nsikkes@mcelhanney.net (403) 993-7779N.J. (Nathan) Sikkes, ALS, CLS, SLS, P. Surv.

Suite 300, 6807 Railway Street SE   T2H 2V6

Morrison Hershfield Geomatics Ltd. Ph: 403-246-4500

aamundrud@morrisonhershfield.comA.O. (Arlin) Amundrud, ALS, SLS, P. Surv.
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ALBERTA

Calgary

Suite 300 E, 1144 29th Ave N.E.   T2E 7P1

Precision Geomatics Inc.    <www.precisiongeo.ca> Ph: (403) 266-6647

FAX: (403) 266-6847

T/F: (877) 266-6649

wkubacki@precisiongeo.ca (403) 266-6647W.K. (Woody) Kubacki, ALS, SLS, P. Surv.

#306, 160 Quarry Park Blvd. SE   T2C 3G3

Sovereign Geomatics Inc.    <www.sovereigngeomatics.com> Ph: (403) 279-1606

nate@sovereigngeomatics.com (403) 279-1606N.L. (Nate) Prins, SLS, P. Surv, ALS

Suite 200, 1212 1st St. SE   T2G 2H8

Universal Geomatics Solutions Corp.    <www.ugsc.ca> Ph: (403) 262-1306

rpinkerton@ugsc.ca (403) 262-1306R.A. (Rob) Pinkerton, ALS, CLS, BCLS, SLS, P. Surv.

CHAUVIN

Box 9   T0B 0V0

Beatty Land Surveys Ph: (780) 753-4281

FAX: (780) 753-6482

kevin.beatty@xplornet.com (780) 753-4281K.B. (Kevin) Beatty, SLS,  ALS

Edmonton

17327 - 106A Avenue

Altus Group - Geomatics    <geomatics.altusgroup.com> Ph: (780) 481-3399

chad.johnson@altusgroup.comC.L. (Chad) Johnson, SLS, P. Surv.

Suite 200, 9945 - 50th Street   T6A 0L4

Challenger Geomatics Ltd.    <www.chalgeo.com> Ph: (780) 424-5511

FAX: (780) 424-3837

T/F: (800) 424-5512

azaver@chalgeo.comA.N. (Al) Zaver, SLS, ALS, CLS

11721 170th Street   T5M 3W7

Marker Geomatics Inc.    <www.markergeomaticsinc.com> Ph: (780) 455-5121

FAX: (780) 455/5131

cmonette@markergeo.ca (780) 870-0275C.S. (Carlo) Monette, SLS, P. Surv
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ALBERTA

LLOYDMINSTER

#10 1812 - 50th Ave.   T9V 2W7

Altus Group - Geomatics    <geomatics.altusgroup.com> Ph: (780) 875-6130

FAX: (780) 875-1658

Jennifer.rosenkranz@altusgeomatics.com (403) 238-4002J.A. (Jennifer) Rosenkranz, SLS, P. Surv, ALS

201, 5912 50th Avenue   T9V 0X6

Global Raymac Surveys    <www.globalraymac.ca> Ph: (780)872-0655

FAX: (780) 872-0645

ckuntz@globalraymac.ca (780) 871-1777C.D. (Chris) Kuntz, SLS, P. Surv., ALS

kpopadynetz@globalraymac.ca (780) 872-0655K.W. (Kurt) Popadynetz, ALS, SLS, P. Surv.

5704 - 44th St., #116   T9V 2A1

McElhanney Geomatics Engineering Ltd    <www.mcelhanney.com> Ph: (780) 875-8857

FAX: (780) 875-4768

bdeon@mcelhanney.net (587) 789-0941B.A. (Benjamin) d'Eon, ALS, SLS, P. Surv

rking@mcelhanney.netR.G. (Robert) King, ALS, SLS, P. Surv.

jsweeney@mcelhanney.netJ.E. (Jim) Sweeney, SLS, P. Surv., ALS, P. Eng.,CLS

1627 - 51st Avenue, #101

Box 10219   T9V 3A4

Meridian Surveys Ltd.    <www.meridiansurveys.ca> Ph: (780) 875-1440

FAX: (780) 875-4813

lee.andersen@meridiansurveys.caL.A. (Lee) Andersen, SLS, P. Surv., P. Eng., ALS

ian.isackson@meridiansurveys.caI.C. (Ian) Isackson, SLS, P. Surv.

Rachel.Kohlman@meridiansurveys.caR.M. (Rachel) Kohlman, SLS, P. Surv

(CONSULTATION OFFICE - BY APPOINTMENT)

#201B - 5004 18 Street   T9V 1V4

Watt Consulting Group Ltd.    <www.wattconsultinggroup.com> Ph: (780) 870-4338

dale.rosnes@gmail.com (403) 998-9155R.D. (Dale) Rosnes, SLS, P. Surv.
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ALBERTA

MEDICINE HAT

1825 Bomford Cr. SW #100   T1A 5E8

Midwest Surveys    <www.midwestsurveys.com> Ph: (403) 527-2944

FAX: (403) 526-1271

ndennison@midwestsurveys.comN.R. (Nathan) Dennison, ALS, EIT, SLS, P. Surv.

dlazar@midwestsurveys.comT.D.J. (Dallas) Lazar, SLS, P. Surv

apetrushka@midwestsurveys.com (403) 527-2944A.D. (Amber) Petrushka, SLS, P. Surv

ctripp@midwestsurveys.comC.J. (Courtney) Tripp, ALS, CLS, SLS, P. Surv.

mward@midwestsurveys.com (403) 527-2944J.M. (Matt) Ward, ALS, SLS, P. Surv.
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